SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 21Year ‘Royal Salute’
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Highland Park 12 Year Orkney
Highland Park 18 Year Orkney

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood Speyside
Glenlivet 15 Year French Oak Speyside
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak Speyside
Talisker 10 Year Skye

DIGESTIF

Grappa di Franciacorta ltaly
Grappa Poli ‘Vespaiolo” Italy
Sambuca Molinari ltaly
Cardamaro Vino Amaro

Amaro Nonino ‘Quintessentia’ Italy
St. Agrestis Amaro

Cynar ltaly

Jade Absinthe Superieure ‘Esprit Edouard’

Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse V.E.P. Yellow
Chartreuse V.E.P. Green

$64
$21
$23
$44
$23
$30
$24
$26

$17
$32
$17
$16
$23
$16
$16
$23
$17
$17
$43
$43
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HUTONG

DESSERTS

BAO & SOY MILK
aFfaR
White sesame Chantilly, salted caramel, sesame cake,
praline, soy milk ice cream

$17

bR, RAME, ERER, LR, 2 RREHR
MALA $17
Rk

Mala chocolate mousse, sour plum sorbet
RRIRTG I J) BKT, BAEH T

CHILDHOOD
¥4

Vanilla riz au lait, dark maple granola, butterscotch,
finger lime, genmai ice cream

FRARFT, BRBEAS, RVIRE, BE, F T RREHR

ICE CREAM & SORBET SELECTIONS $6
Kk E g

$16

N\ 7

TEAS

Mutan White Fujian Province | White $9

Yin Hao Jasmine Fujian Province | White $9
Winter White Earl Grey Fujian Province | White $9
Gunpowder Zhejiang Province | Green $9
Osmanthus Chiayi County Taiwan | Oolong $9
Tippy Yunnan Yunnan Province | Black $9
Pu-Erh Yunnan Province | Black $9
Olive Leaves $9
Butterfly Pea Flower $9

COFFEE

Espresso $6
Cappucino/Latte $8

NATURALLY SWEET & FORTIFIED WHITE WINE

France

Chenin Blanc 1994
Moulin Touchais, Coteaux du Layon, Loire

$18

Semillon 2005
Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes, Bordeaux

$138

Hungary

Furmint 2018 $15
Royal Tokaji Wine Co. ‘Late Harvest, Tokaiji, Tokaj

NATURALLY SWEET & FORTIFIED RED WINE

Portugal

HUTONG

$29

Touriga Nacional nv
Niepoort 20 Year Tawny Port, Douro

Touriga Nacional 1994 $47

Dow's Vintage Port, Douro




